TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Senior Heat Treatment Limited		110/26/1999	limited company: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TTI Group Limited	
Street Address:	39-43 Bilton Way	
Internal Address:	Luton	
City:	Bedfordshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	LU1 1UU	
Entity Type:	private limited company: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1974437	NITROTEC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)610-8686

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

7036108694 Phone:

Email: ipdocketing@milesstockbridge.com

Correspondent Name: Ronald E. Shapiro Address Line 1: 1751 Pinnacle Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 500

Address Line 4: Mclean, VIRGINIA 22102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: T3341-11654US01

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

900054689

Name:

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003360 FRAME: 0426**

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ronald E. Shapiro	
Signature:	/Ronald E. Shapiro/	
Date:	08/02/2006	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003360 FRAME: 0427

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003360 FRAME: 0428

RECORDED: 08/02/2006